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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Mcalister294
DGA

9.375 9.625 9.0009.400 37.400
1 1 2 15 1 

1 

Noe Everhart297
Empire

9.250 8.950 9.7008.900 36.800
2T 10T 7 1 2 

2 

Alexia Stevenson277
Southlake Gym

9.025 9.275 9.3258.850 36.475
4 3 8 7T 3 

3 

Macy Hadley330
Top Flight

9.250 9.175 9.4508.575 36.450
2T 5 11T 3T 4 

4 

Ruby Jackson163
Texas Dreams

8.350 9.100 9.3009.650 36.400
14T 7T 1 9T 5 

5 

Mia Hollen160
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.100 9.6508.575 36.225
7 7T 11T 2 6 

6 

Sophie Salvatori168
Texas Dreams

8.050 9.200 9.4009.325 35.975
18 4 3 6 7 

7 

Maryn Ward248
Impact

8.700 9.150 9.4508.525 35.825
10 6 14 3T 8 

8 

Abby Martin213
Iarov Elite

8.400 8.950 9.1509.175 35.675
13 10T 4T 14 9 

9 

Kaden Weatherly178
Achiever's

8.750 8.800 9.4258.450 35.425
9 13 15 5 10 

10 

Addison Willis171
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.350 8.8509.175 35.375
5T 15 4T 16 11 

11 

Gabriela Aguirre275
Southlake Gym

8.275 8.750 9.3009.000 35.325
16 14 6 9T 12 

12 

Sophie Garlotte159
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.125 9.3258.800 35.250
5T 16 9 7T 13 

13 

Brianna Eldridge331
Top Flight

8.800 9.000 9.2507.725 34.775
8 9 16 11T 14 

14 

Audrey Bowen276
Southlake Gym

8.350 9.525 9.2007.600 34.675
14T 2 17 13 15 

15 

Rachel Hoar296
Empire

8.450 7.850 9.2508.550 34.100
12 17 13 11T 16 

16 

Brooks Garland158
Texas Dreams

8.500 8.850 8.6507.400 33.400
11 12 18 18 17 

17 

Amanda Mortensen321
Gymnastics Plus

8.125 7.525 8.7008.750 33.100
17 18 10 17 18 

18 
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